Deferidos na comprovacéo de renda familiar bruta mensal de acordo com o Edital 01/2016-

PROAECI/UFES - 22 Chamada

Nome CPF Curso
Adriana Ribeiro de Athayde 116.669.527-10 Matematica Industrial
Amanda Braga Mendes 135.620.347-76 Enfermagem

Amanda Leal Lopes

Ana Carolina Becari Aniceto
Barbara Morais dos Santos

Brenda Gabriel Silva

Caio Cesar Ferraz Almeida Quadros
Carmelita Christina Mara Gomes dos Santos
Carolina Amaranta da Costa dos Santos
Cirlene da Conceicéo Linhares dos Santos
Danielle Gomes dos Santos

Débora da Silva Magevski

Deborah dos Santos Pereira
Eduarda Bonatti Guerrini

Elyésia Silvestre

Flavia Marques de Oliveira
Francielly Vieria Bettim

Gislaine Serafim de Jesus

Graciano Correia Batista Junior

Igor Pereira Soares

Isabela Aguiar Barbosa

Isabella Vitéria de Jesus

Juan Rodrigues Anchelino

Lara Braga D'avila

Larissa Strey Bersot

Leticia Morello Romanha

Luanda Vitéria Costa dos Santos
Marcos Campos Pontara

Maria José de Oliveira

Matheus Nimer Littig

Mauro Henrique Massucatti Canal
Micheli Santos Turetta

Milena Santana Boostel

Patrick Regonini de Oliveira

Pedro Antonio Ferreira Santana
Pedro Henrigue Rizzi Follador
Rafael Prado de Oliveira

Sabrina Carrafa dos Santos
Tassiana Santos Ribeiro

Thayna da Silva Alves

Silvana do Carmo Hermano

Mayra de Oliveira Belcavello
Clauiuson Ferreira de Lima

Cristina Pereira dos Santos

Maria de Conceicdo Goncalves Santos
Hollydene Batista de Almeida
Raynara Costa Pereira

Felipe Augusto S da Silva

Sabrina Danieletto Bada

Elaine Rosa da Silva

Dayane Ataides Muniz

Laisa Martins Campos

169.436.727-46
107.333.336-13
160.975.147-78
158.482.627-48
055.884.035-33
145.236.607-19
148.110.587-63
114.139.477-43
128.341.427-93
167.521.877-38
148.756.027-31
169.970.557-70
058.612.807-70
153.035.747-09
141.649.517-70
155.779.977-63
142.853.287-04
174.885.487-95
149.389.697-00
170.199.717-76
141.133.237-71
135.025.187-93
148.552.077-05
128.494.527-85
149.231.437-46
158.829.397-12
136.111.258-14
151.348.607-18
143.863.847-74
167.438.077-10
172.590.227-36
156.846.477-07
099.336.516-76
126.993.727-81
124.036.597-93
166.404.337-37
166.104.177-92
111.252.227-19
154.666.037-24
149.398.797.63
017.725.662.17
157.103.467-64
088.886.937-18
132.056.777-06
166.375.567-18
153.795.637-08
120.183.297.74
110.041.137-22
185.916.057-30
166.571.737-84

Engenharia de Petréleo
Engenharia de Producgéo
Engenharia de Producéo
Enfermagem
Agronomia
Enfermagem
Ciéncias Bioldgicas
Enfermagem
Ciéncias Bioldgicas
Ciéncias Biologicas
Pedagogia
Enfermagem
Farmacia
Enfermagem
Farmacia
Ciéncias Bioldgicas
Engenharia da Computacéo
Matemética Industrial
Enfermagem
Enfermagem
Ciéncias Bioldgicas
Engenharia de Petroleo
Engenharia de Producéo
Enfermagem
Agronomia
Enfermagem
Enfermagem
Agronomia
Engenharia de Producéo
Ciéncias Bioldgicas
Ciéncias Bioldgicas
Matemética Industrial
Matemética Industrial
Engenharia da Computagéo
Matemética Industrial
Engenharia de Producéo
Ciéncias Biologicas
Agronomia
Agronomia
Agronomia
Farmacia
Pedagogia
Pedagogia
Pedagogia
Ciéncias Biologicas
Pedagogia
Ciéncias Biologicas
Pedagogia
Enfermagem
Ciéncias Bioldgicas



Roberland Silva de Sousa Alvez
Shirlei Gomes da Silva Bléfari
Andressa de Jesus Santos
Aline de Jesus Santos

Leilane dos Santos Nascimento
Cristiane Alves dos Santos
Thais Texeira da Costa

Debora Moreira Franco

Raylan Cardoso Nascimento
Jadison Barbosa Nascimento
Deliane Costa

Angela Souza de Almeida

Sara Moreira Franco

694.422.742.87
286.366.978-83
147.046.407-10
168.521.137-28
148.292.657-10
089.672.956.77
157.747.137.76
174.345.517-80
166.864.377-43
161.997.267-07
118.856.087.56
148.329.237-14
185.532.207-29

Pedagogia
Engenharia de Producéo
Ciéncias Bioldgicas
Pedagogia
Pedagogia
Pedagogia
Pedagogia
Enfermagem
Engenharia de Petroleo
Engenharia da Computacéo
Ciéncias Bioldgicas
Pedagogia
Farmacia



